
Pos

1

2

3

4

No.

60

93

55

7

Name

João Coelho

Francisco Coelho

Diogo Pereira

Jordan Taylor

Total points

92

69

66

63

R1.

30

21

25

18

R2.

30

25

21

18

R3.

32

23

20

27

Name

R1.

R2.

R3.

Name

EK4 - Qualificação

EK4 - Pre-Final

EK4 - Final

Escola e Troféu Honda de Inverno

EK4

Class Final

Euroindy 0,910 Km
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